CLASS

Restaurant

Fleet of Garbage Trucks
Software Developer
Amusement Park

Bronx Habitational Schedule
Coastal Condo

Hazmat Clean Up

Janitorial Service

Biotech

JM Church in FL w/ Wind
Service Station Site Pollution
Contractor with NY/NJ Ops

Management Company - For Profit

Residential Roofer
Frame Builder's Risk
Bar with Entertainment
Auto Dealer

Solar Panel Contractor
Marijuana Dispensary
Trucking Company
Assisted Living Facility

Trampoline Park Equipment Manufacturer

www.xsbrokers.com

LOB

Cyber
GL/Umb
Tech & Cyber
Prop

GL

Prop
GL/CPL/PL
EPL

Cyber

Prop w/ Wind
Site Pollution
GL/Umb
D&O/EPLI
GL

Prop

GL/LL

EPLI

GL/CPL/PL/Excess

GL
CPL

GL/Auto/Prof/Excess

GL

RECENT

SOLUTIONS

LIMITS

$1M
$1M/$2M/$5M
$3M/$3M
$12.2M TIV
$1M/$2M
$94M TIV
$5M/$5M
$1M/$2M

$2M

$6.4M TIV
$1M/$2M
$1M/$2M/$5M
$2M

$1M/$2M
$37M ($15M Blanket Limit)
$1IM/$2M

$1M
$1M/$2M/$5M
$1M/$2M
$5M/$5M
$1M/$23M and $2M Excess
$1M/$2M

PREMIUM
$7200
$950,000
$14,500
$101,000
$65,000
$154,000
$16,500
$5,500
$5,200
$38,589
$3,700
$98,000
$17,100
$12,500
$284,000
$29,000
$5,800
$175,000
$5,500
$10,850
$157,000
$90,000
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