XS BROKERS[®]



CLASS	LOB	LIMITS	PREMIUM
Restaurant	Cyber	\$1M	\$7,200
Fleet of Garbage Trucks	GL/Umb	\$1M/\$2M/\$5M	\$950,000
Software Developer	Tech & Cyber	\$3M/\$3M	\$14,500
Amusement Park	Prop	\$12.2M TIV	\$101,000
Bronx Habitational Schedule	GL	\$1M/\$2M	\$65,000
Coastal Condo	Prop	\$94M TIV	\$154,000
Hazmat Clean Up	GL/CPL/PL	\$5M/\$5M	\$16,500
Janitorial Service	EPL	\$1M/\$2M	\$5,500
Biotech	Cyber	\$2M	\$5,200
JM Church in FL w/ Wind	Prop w/ Wind	\$6.4M TIV	\$38,589
Service Station Site Pollution	Site Pollution	\$1M/\$2M	\$3,700
Contractor with NY/NJ Ops	GL/Umb	\$1M/\$2M/\$5M	\$98,000
Management Company - For Profit	D&O/EPLI	\$2M	\$17,100
Residential Roofer	GL	\$1M/\$2M	\$12,500
Frame Builder's Risk	Prop	\$37M (\$15M Blanket Limit)	\$284,000
Bar with Entertainment	GL/LL	\$1M/\$2M	\$29,000
Auto Dealer	EPLI	\$1M	\$5,800
Solar Panel Contractor	GL/CPL/PL/Excess	\$1M/\$2M/\$5M	\$175,000
Marijuana Dispensary	GL	\$1M/\$2M	\$5,500
Trucking Company	CPL	\$5M/\$5M	\$10,850
Assisted Living Facility	GL/Auto/Prof/Excess	\$1M/\$23M and \$2M Excess	\$157,000
Trampoline Park Equipment Manufacturer	GL	\$1M/\$2M	\$90,000

let's connect in G 9